Advance Data Sheet
©2008 CADEKA Microcircuits LLC   www.cadeka.com
C
O
M
L
IN
E

instrumentation, and peak detection.
CLC2500 - Functional Block Diagram
Ordering Information
Part Number Package VIO Pb-Free RoHS Compliant Operating Temperature Range Packaging Method
CLC2500AILP16X* QFN-16 10mV Yes Yes -40°C to +85°C Reel
CLC2500AISO16X* SOIC-16 10mV Yes Yes -40°C to +85°C Reel
CLC2500BILP16X* QFN-16 25mV Yes Yes -40°C to +85°C Reel
CLC2500BISO16X* SOIC-16 25mV Yes Yes -40°C to +85°C Reel
*Advance Information.  Moisture sensitivity level for all parts is MSL-1.
A
- +
Inverting